
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 4 OF 8 - MARCH 7, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DAYTONA SUPERCROSS BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 N. Izzi  417.5121

577 M. Davalos  517.5182

159 D. Durham  317.5923

811 J. Lichtle  317.7994

41 M. Lemoine  617.8955

45 J. Thomas  418.2226

115 K. Johnson  518.2607

34 M. Goerke  518.2968

321 C. Ward  418.3609

412 L. Kilbarger  318.41310

304 B. Ripple  518.41511

336 D. Jonon  618.66912

374 C. Gilmore  618.86913

309 S. Dally  318.99514

404 T. Medaglia  319.01115

72 B. Johnson  319.09316

831 R. Smith  219.14717

96 T. Wharton  519.28118

521 K. Gills  419.32919

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

159 D. Durham  525.7111

20 N. Izzi  425.8662

577 M. Davalos  325.9753

811 J. Lichtle  526.0054

41 M. Lemoine  426.0145

34 M. Goerke  426.4856

304 B. Ripple  426.6617

412 L. Kilbarger  626.9338

521 K. Gills  127.1449

45 J. Thomas  427.18910

96 T. Wharton  327.31011

336 D. Jonon  627.35212

115 K. Johnson  327.36713

72 B. Johnson  327.38714

374 C. Gilmore  627.60815

309 S. Dally  327.67716

404 T. Medaglia  427.74017

831 R. Smith  328.16118

321 C. Ward  228.20519

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

577 M. Davalos  526.5301

34 M. Goerke  626.9572

20 N. Izzi  427.0863

159 D. Durham  527.1284

41 M. Lemoine  627.1915

811 J. Lichtle  327.7616

521 K. Gills  227.7827

404 T. Medaglia  327.9178

304 B. Ripple  328.0619

309 S. Dally  428.32110

45 J. Thomas  428.39911

412 L. Kilbarger  528.43012

336 D. Jonon  328.54513

96 T. Wharton  628.55914

72 B. Johnson  328.90215

115 K. Johnson  429.00716

374 C. Gilmore  429.08317

831 R. Smith  229.11818

321 C. Ward  429.65719
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